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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

225 - 1,500m Lelaki - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 103 AHMAD IZZAT IFRAN BIN SHAHRUL
AZNAN MSN SELANGOR 4:10.37  

2 427 MUHAMAD FALIQ BIN ZULFADLI PONS (SUKMA) 4:24.50  

3 29 MUHAMMAD HARRITH HAZIM BIN MOHD
HAIROL IZMI BEBAS (MOHD HAIROL IZMI) 4:32.29  

4 18 BADRUL AIMAN BIN HADRI BEBAS (BADRUL AIMAN BIN
HADRI) 4:32.46  

5 341 AQIL HAIRIL BIN AZIHAN PPD PASIR PUTEH (WHITE SAND) 4:34.96  

6 158 GABRIEL WOON REN JIE CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 4:36.62  

7 640 MUHAMMAD NURAMMAR BIN MOHAMMAD
IKBAL COACH KENEY RUN 4:37.32  

8 409 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KELANTAN 4:42.75  

9 183 TAN YONG ZHOU MAPLE 4:44.17  

10 379 DARIUS CHAI GENE P'NG OXBURGH INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL 4:49.09  

12 51 THAAVIN VISAKAN A/L SARAVANANBAVAN FALCON ATHLETICS 4:54.12  

13 159 AMOS WOON REN LER CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 4:56.64  

14 135 ISAACA/L PETER JOHN MSN SELANGOR 5:11.89  

- 241 AISY WAFEEQ BEECITY SQUAD DNS  

- 154 MELCHIOR KEVIN A/L MANIMARAN BEBAS (MELCHIOR KEVIN) DNS  

- 504 AHMAD IZZUL HARITH B JAMILUDDIN IPTEK DNS  

- 441 VASHANTH A/L PUTHISIRAMANI PONS (SUKMA) DNS  

- 591 RIISHIY A/L SEVARAMAN YOUNG TALENT TRACK & FIELD DNS  
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 367 THIVTARSHAN A/L VASANTHAN SUKMA JOHOR 4:34.80  

2 25 HAZIQ DANIAL BIN AZHAR SMK BUKHARY 4:41.5096  

3 260 KENNETH FOONG ZI HENG KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 4:41.5133  

4 486 PRITEEVKUMAR THANABALAMURUGAN MBPJ 4:44.55  

5 271 MUHAMMAD ALIFF ZAQWAN BIN MOHD
ZAKI KUALA TERENGGANU AA 4:49.59  

7 13 KHOR FONG ZHE KEAT HWA HIGH SCHOOL 5:02.14  

8 168 KHOO LI SHEN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 5:06.76  

9 618 LEE HAN PEGASUS 5:06.83  

10 136 NAAGADHEVIN A/L LOGANATHAN MSN SELANGOR 5:45.48  

11 60 LEONG JEN XEE FALCON ATHLETICS 5:47.91  

12 213 ZULYADHI THAQIF BIN MOHD HAYUMI TCH ATHLETICS 5:57.48  

13 492 VALLAARASU A/L GANESH KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 5:57.73  

- 505 MUHAMMAD HUSSAINI BIN HASHIM IPTEK DNS  

- 295 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN ALFA GABRIANS DNS  

- 133 AVINIISH A/L JAYABALAN MSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 231 LOW KAH KHIN CHKL TNF DNS  

- 574 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN BIN YUSMIZAN POA TERENGGANU DNS  

- 233 ANG E-YANG CHKL TNF DNS  

- 592 VARMAN A/L SEVARAMAN YOUNG TALENT TRACK &
FIELD DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 114 MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN NAZIM MYDIN MSN SELANGOR 4:20.09  

2 192 MUHAMMAD HAMIDI BIN A. RAHEEM KEDAH 4:25.86  

3 523 MUHAMMAD HARIZ B MAZUAN TITAN ATHLETICS 1 4:37.18  

4 603 OOI LENG WEI @LAWRANCE VTEAM 4:39.22  

5 339 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN AZWAN PPD PASIR PUTEH (WHITE
SAND) 4:46.09  

6 578 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL BIN MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 4:48.82  

7 134 MUKHRIZ MIRZA BIN MAHATHIR MSN SELANGOR 4:53.84  

8 297 DEV DARSHAAN ALFA GABRIANS 4:57.00  

9 30 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHD HAIROL IZMI BEBAS (MOHD HAIROL IZMI) 4:59.36  

10 332 CHAI KAI LE MC CLUB 5:01.97  

11 162 LOW CHUN YANG CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 5:02.55  

12 496 AHMAD AIMAN AIZUDDIN BIN MOHD HUSIN SEKOLAH MENENGAH SEKSYEN
18 SH 5:05.34  

13 624 THAM YI HONG PEGASUS 5:06.71  

14 137 NAVILESH A/L PUSPANATHAN MSN SELANGOR 5:44.18  

15 412 AFIF AZFAR BIN HANIF SMK PETALING KL 5:57.02  

16 472 MOHAMMAD AIMAN ZULIKHWAN BIN
ZULKEFLI UNIMEL ATHLETIC CLUB 6:25.50  

- 182 NADAESSH THEYARAJAN MAPLE DNS  

- 140 MUHAMMAD SHAZWAN BIN RAZLAN MSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 252 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR BIN MUSTHAZA SMK TINGGI SETAPAK DNS  

- 331 MUHAMMAD ASRI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN MC CLUB DNS  
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Power by IGIS

1,500m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 332 CHAI KAI LE MC CLUB 5:01.97

2 2 213 ZULYADHI THAQIF BIN MOHD HAYUMI TCH ATHLETICS 5:57.48

3 3 472 MOHAMMAD AIMAN ZULIKHWAN BIN ZULKEFLI UNIMEL
ATHLETIC CLUB 6:25.50

4 3 412 AFIF AZFAR BIN HANIF SMK PETALING
KL 5:57.02

5 2 25 HAZIQ DANIAL BIN AZHAR SMK BUKHARY 4:41.5096

6 2 260 KENNETH FOONG ZI HENG
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

4:41.5133

7 2 271 MUHAMMAD ALIFF ZAQWAN BIN MOHD ZAKI
KUALA

TERENGGANU
AA

4:49.59

8 3 339 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN AZWAN
PPD PASIR

PUTEH (WHITE
SAND)

4:46.09

9 2 367 THIVTARSHAN A/L VASANTHAN SUKMA JOHOR 4:34.80

10 2 486 PRITEEVKUMAR THANABALAMURUGAN MBPJ 4:44.55

11 2 492 VALLAARASU A/L GANESH KELAB
OLAHRAGA M5 5:57.73

12 2 168 KHOO LI SHEN
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

5:06.76

13 3 30 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHD HAIROL IZMI BEBAS (MOHD
HAIROL IZMI) 4:59.36

14 2 60 LEONG JEN XEE FALCON
ATHLETICS 5:47.91

15 2 618 LEE HAN PEGASUS 5:06.83

16 2 8 SEKOLAH SRI
KDU 4:58.25

17 3 114 MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN NAZIM MYDIN MSN SELANGOR 4:20.09

18 3 134 MUKHRIZ MIRZA BIN MAHATHIR MSN SELANGOR 4:53.84
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

19 3 137 NAVILESH A/L PUSPANATHAN MSN SELANGOR 5:44.18

20 3 297 DEV DARSHAAN ALFA GABRIANS 4:57.00

21 3 162 LOW CHUN YANG
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

5:02.55

22 3 192 MUHAMMAD HAMIDI BIN A. RAHEEM KEDAH 4:25.86

23 1 409 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KELANTAN 4:42.75

24 1 135 ISAACA/L PETER JOHN MSN SELANGOR 5:11.89

25 1 103 AHMAD IZZAT IFRAN BIN SHAHRUL AZNAN MSN SELANGOR 4:10.37

26 1 158 GABRIEL WOON REN JIE
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

4:36.62

27 1 159 AMOS WOON REN LER
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

4:56.64

28 1 18 BADRUL AIMAN BIN HADRI
BEBAS (BADRUL

AIMAN BIN
HADRI)

4:32.46

29 1 183 TAN YONG ZHOU MAPLE 4:44.17

30 3 624 THAM YI HONG PEGASUS 5:06.71

31 1 29 MUHAMMAD HARRITH HAZIM BIN MOHD HAIROL IZMI BEBAS (MOHD
HAIROL IZMI) 4:32.29

32 1 341 AQIL HAIRIL BIN AZIHAN
PPD PASIR

PUTEH (WHITE
SAND)

4:34.96

33 1 379 DARIUS CHAI GENE P'NG
OXBURGH

INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

4:49.09

34 2 136 NAAGADHEVIN A/L LOGANATHAN MSN SELANGOR 5:45.48

35 1 427 MUHAMAD FALIQ BIN ZULFADLI PONS (SUKMA) 4:24.50

36 3 603 OOI LENG WEI @LAWRANCE VTEAM 4:39.22

37 3 578 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL BIN MAZLAN POA
TERENGGANU 4:48.82

38 1 51 THAAVIN VISAKAN A/L SARAVANANBAVAN FALCON
ATHLETICS 4:54.12

39 3 523 MUHAMMAD HARIZ B MAZUAN TITAN
ATHLETICS 1 4:37.18
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Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

40 1 6 SEK KEB DANAU
KOTA 2 4:51.12

41 1 640 MUHAMMAD NURAMMAR BIN MOHAMMAD IKBAL COACH KENEY
RUN 4:37.32

42 1 9
TZU CHI

INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

5:14.86

43 2 13 KHOR FONG ZHE KEAT HWA HIGH
SCHOOL 5:02.14

44 3 496 AHMAD AIMAN AIZUDDIN BIN MOHD HUSIN
SEKOLAH

MENENGAH
SEKSYEN 18 SH

5:05.34

- 3 331 MUHAMMAD ASRI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN MC CLUB DNS

- 3 252 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR BIN MUSTHAZA SMK TINGGI
SETAPAK DNS

- 3 7 SEKOLAH SUKAN
KUALA LUMPUR DNS

- 3 182 NADAESSH THEYARAJAN MAPLE DNS

- 3 140 MUHAMMAD SHAZWAN BIN RAZLAN MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 2 592 VARMAN A/L SEVARAMAN YOUNG TALENT
TRACK & FIELD DNS

- 2 574 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN BIN YUSMIZAN POA
TERENGGANU DNS

- 2 505 MUHAMMAD HUSSAINI BIN HASHIM IPTEK DNS

- 2 295 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN ALFA GABRIANS DNS

- 2 233 ANG E-YANG CHKL TNF DNS

- 2 231 LOW KAH KHIN CHKL TNF DNS

- 2 133 AVINIISH A/L JAYABALAN MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 1 591 RIISHIY A/L SEVARAMAN YOUNG TALENT
TRACK & FIELD DNS

- 1 504 AHMAD IZZUL HARITH B JAMILUDDIN IPTEK DNS

- 1 441 VASHANTH A/L PUTHISIRAMANI PONS (SUKMA) DNS

- 1 241 AISY WAFEEQ BEECITY SQUAD DNS
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
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Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 154 MELCHIOR KEVIN A/L MANIMARAN
BEBAS

(MELCHIOR
KEVIN)

DNS



RESULT

8 / 8

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS


